

An Update

from the

National Executive Board

October 18, 2013

EXECUTIVE BOARD

Chuck Canterbury, President Myrtle Beach, SC Email: fopchuck@aol.com

Ed Brannigan, Vice President South Amboy, NJ Email: njfoppreserb@aol.com

Patrick Yoes, Secretary Norco, LA Email: pyoes@fop.net

Tom Penoza, Treasurer New Castle, DE Email: tomfop@aol.com

Frank Gale, Second Vice President Denver, CO Email: fgale@msn.com

Roger Mayberry, Sergeant-at-Arms Valley Center, CA Email: bear 1233@aol.com

Joe Perkins, Chairman of Trustees Owasso, OK Email: jptpd217@aol.com

Grand Lodge Fraternal Order of Police National Headquarters

701 Marriott Drive Nashville,TN 37214 I-800-451-2711 Phone (615) 399-0900 FAX (615) 399-0400 Email: glfop@fop.net Web Site: www.fop.net

Additional details, including how to apply, will be coming soon.

You can visit: www.commercebank.com/fop for more details.

Thank you for your support of the Grand Lodge and participation in the FOP Visa® Rewards Credit Card Program.

GRAND LODGE FRATERNAL ORDER OF POLICE ANNOUNCES AFFINITY RELATIONSHIP WITH COMMERCE BANK

The Grand Lodge Fraternal Order of Police is pleased to announce a new Affinity Credit Card relationship with Commerce Bank for the Fraternal Order of Police Visa® Rewards Credit Card. The Grand Lodge has partnered exclusively with Commerce Bank to make the Fraternal Order of Police Visa® Rewards Credit Card available to FOP Members, FOP Associate Members, FOP Auxiliary Members, their families, and all employees of FOP, FOP Associate or FOP Auxiliary Lodges.

The FOP Visa® Rewards Credit Card will come with a number of features, including:

- Customized card incorporating the FOP logo.
- Participation in the Commerce Bank Rewards Program, in which points can be earned towards cash back, gift cards, merchandise, or travel rewards when you make purchases with the FOP Visa® Rewards Credit Card
- Support for the Grand Lodge by using the FOP Visa®

